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DESCRIPTION
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PISHDAD

PITZ

PITZ

FRIDOUN

JOHN
ELAINE

JOHN
ELAINE

PLANTS & THINGS

PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALISTS

PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALISTS

PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALISTS P C

PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALISTS P C

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

PLATINUM ASSOCIATES LTD

O MANOUCHEHR ALIPANAH

O ROBERT J MATUSEWICZ

O ROBERT J MATUSEWICZ

O 2 1 85 CV

10 14 88 CV

8 23 89 CV

3 9 92 STO MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER

OF THE TREASURY
FRANKLIN FISHER 10 25 85 DC

RUFUS PINKETT

MALCOLM LLOYD DAVIS

MARCIE TAYLOR-THOMA

SACO SUPPLY INC

10 25 85 DC

9 7 89 CV

2 7 91 DC

4 11 85 CV

O GEORGE EVANS ASSOC INC O 5 29 85 CV
PROFIT SHARING PLAN & TR

O SACO SUPPLY INC 6 25 85 CV

SACO SUPPLY INC

O SACO SUPPLY INC

1 23 86 CV

1 23 86 CV

O GEORGE EVANS ASSOC INC O 6 26 86 CV
PROFIT SHARING PLAN & TR

O LUTHER HOWARD O 11 6 87 CV

O ANNE MARIE FITE

O DORIS HOWARD

O LUTHER HOWARD

11 6 87 CV

11 6 87 CV

O 11 6 87 CV

85-00192

87-01072

87-01072

1920951

7285085

7284785

89-01919

1180090

85-00229

85-00309

85-00272

85-00229

85-00272

85-00309

87-01175

87-01175

87-01175

87-01175

1
CV
4

CV

4
CV

3
STL

3
DCL

3
DCL

7
MWM

5
DCL

1
CV
1

CV
1

CV
1

CV
1

CV
1

CV
4

CV

4
CV

4
CV

4
CV

192 PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
JUDGMENT

1072 JUDGMENT

1072 JUDGMENT VACATED

697 STATE TAX LIEN

578 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

579 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

1919 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
ARUNDEL COUNTY

734 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

229 JUDGMENT

309 JUDGMENT FROM BALTIMORE

COUNTY

272 SUMMARY JUDGMENT

229 SATISFIED

272 SATISFIED

309 SATISFIED

1175 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
ARUNDEL COUNTY

1175 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
ARUNDEL COUNTY

1175 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
ARUNDEL COUNTY

1175 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
ARUNDEL COUNTY
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